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Most Triples - Single Season

Player
Mariah Markert
Megan Winston
Mariah Markert

Kelly Buss
Megan Winston
Megan Winston
Kaitlyn Brierton

Alissa Hodge

Hailey Alsup
Mariah Markert

Chloe Alsup

Katey Flynn
Ashlee Markert

Triples
10
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Most Triples - Career

Player
Megan Winston
Mariah Markert

Kelly Buss
Hailey Alsup
Madison Ryssman
Alissa Hodge
Katey Flynn
Ashlee Markert
Kaitlyn Brierton
Chloe Alsup
Klare Flynn

Triples
21

Season
2016
2014
2018
2015
2015
2013
2014
2016
2016
2017
2017
2023
2023

Season
2013-2015
2015-2018
2013-2015
2015-2018
2012-2015
2015-2018
2020-2023

2022-Present
2012-2015
2015-2018
2020-2023



